JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Czech Republic | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
D3620
Precise SMART pressure sensor with HART communication
•	 Only	six	basic	ranges	cover	pressures
from	2	kPa	to	40	MPa.
•	 4	to	20	mA	programmable	current	output
with	HART	communication.

HARTWinCom Setup kit for setting up transmitters with HART communication
B4 Galvanized steel mounting bracket with screws and clamp for 2" pipe
example of order:
D3620 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ → D3620 G310 GE2 1 P02 R1 CR NR
– 15 –
MANUAL | D3620	Precise	SMART	pressure	sensor	with	HART	communication
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Czech Republic
+420 493 760 811
JSP Service Line
+420 605 951 061